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CONTRACT REVIEWS*

RESIDENTIAL TITLED $330
RESIDENTIAL OFF-THE-PLAN $440
COMMERCIAL TITLED $440
COMMERCIAL OFF-THE-PLAN $660

CONVEYANCING*

RESIDENTIAL PURCHASE $1,550

COMMERCIAL PURCHASE $1,650

RESIDENTIAL SALE
« PREPARE CONTRACT / SECTION 32 $770

« CONVEYANCING (WITH CONTRACT
PREP) $1,100

« CONVEYANCING (WITHOUT
CONTRACT PREP) $1,350

COMMERCIAL SALE

« PREPARE CONTRACT / SECTION 32 $990

« CONVEYANCING (WITH CONTRACT
PREP) $1,100

*All prices incl GST. Disbursements NOT included

www.conveyed.com.au




« CONVEYANCING (WITHOUT

CONTRACT PREP)

RELATED-PARTY CONVEYANCING

OTHER*

SURVIVORSHIP APPLICATION
TRANSMISSION APPLICATION

$1,550

$1,350

$1,100
$1,100

*All prices incl GST. Disbursements NOT included



